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M G ma |I Pride of Woodstock VT <prideofwoodstockvermont@gmail.com>

Fwd: Opentip.com Order

1 message

Seton Mcilroy <seton.l.mcilroy@gmail.com> Sun, Apr 14, 2024 at 9:16 AM
To: prideofwoodstockvermont@gmail.com

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Opentip.com <supportN@opentip.com>
Date: Sun, Apr 14, 2024 at 9:14AM

Subject: Opentip.com Order

To: Seton Mcllroy <seton.l.mcilroy@gmail.com>

1 Order Confirmation
OpenTlp Order Number: 5444670

Hello Seton Mcliroy,

Thank you for shopping with us. We'll send a confirmation once your items have
shipped. Your order details are indicated below. The payment details of your transaction
can be found on the order invoice .

You can view the status of your order or make changes to it by visiting order history .

Estimated Delivery Date
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 - Thursday, May 02, 2024
Date Ordered

Sunday, April 14, 2024
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Your order will be sent to:

Seton Mcllroy

10 North St
Woodstock, VT 05091
United States

Order Detall

Item Qty

PP } Muka Custom Race Bibs, Tyvek
: : Rainbow Bib Numbers 001-100, 8-1/4
x 6 Inch Full Printing Marathon Race

JUT | 1
u | Romber
. High Heel Race. Color: Rainbow
Size: 001-100
Sub-Total:

Shipping & Handling:
Tax:
Setup Fee[design712940]:

Total:

Total

$29.99

$29.99

$5.18

$1.80

$25.00

$61.97
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